WELDING GLOVES
HIGH QUALITY, COMFORTABLE HAND PROTECTION
WELDING GLOVES
Designed by The Welding Experts
STICK TIG
SP
EC
IA

Women’s Full Leather
SteelWorker™ Welding Gloves
Quick Order Guide
PART # DESCRIPTION SIZE
STICK
K4787-M Premium 7 Series Stick/MIG Welding Gloves Medium
K4787-L Premium 7 Series Stick/MIG Welding Gloves Large
K4787-XL Premium 7 Series Stick/MIG Welding Gloves XL
K4788-M Premium 8 Series Stick/MIG Welding Gloves Medium
K4788-L Premium 8 Series Stick/MIG Welding Gloves Large
K4788-XL Premium 8 Series Stick/MIG Welding Gloves XL
K2979-ALL Traditional MIG / Stick Welding Gloves All (Large)
K4082-M Heavy Duty MIG / Stick Welding Gloves Medium
K4082-L Heavy Duty MIG / Stick Welding Gloves Large
K4082-XL Heavy Duty MIG / Stick Welding Gloves XL
TIG
 K5132-M MX Series Premium TIG Welding Gloves Medium
 K5132-L MX Series Premium TIG Welding Gloves Large
 K5132-XL MX Series Premium TIG Welding Gloves XL
K2981-M Leather TIG Welding Gloves Medium
K2981-L Leather TIG Welding Gloves Large
K2981-XL Leather TIG Welding Gloves XL
K2983-M Premium Leather TIG Welding Gloves Medium
K2983-L Premium Leather TIG Welding Gloves Large
K2983-XL Premium Leather TIG Welding Gloves XL
MIG
K5131-M MX Series A4 Cut Resistant MIG Gloves Medium
K5131-L MX Series A4 Cut Resistant MIG Gloves Large
K5131-XL MX Series A4 Cut Resistant MIG Gloves XL
K3805-M DynaMIG Traditional MIG Gloves Medium
K3805-L DynaMIG Traditional MIG Gloves Large
K3805-XL DynaMIG Traditional MIG Gloves XL
K3805-2XL DynaMIG Traditional MIG Gloves 2XL
K3806-M DynaMIG HD MIG Gloves Medium
K3806-L DynaMIG HD MIG Gloves Large
K3806-XL DynaMIG HD MIG Gloves XL
K3806-2XL DynaMIG HD MIG Gloves 2XL
K2980-M Premium Leather MIG / Stick Welding Gloves Medium
K2980-L Premium Leather MIG / Stick Welding Gloves Large
K2980-XL Premium Leather MIG / Stick Welding Gloves XL
PART # DESCRIPTION SIZE
GENERAL PURPOSE
K3769-M Traditional Drivers Gloves Medium
K3769-L Traditional Drivers Gloves Large
K3769-XL Traditional Drivers Gloves XL
K3769-2XL Traditional Drivers Gloves 2XL
K3770-M Welders Drivers Gloves Medium
K3770-L Welders Drivers Gloves Large
K3770-XL Welders Drivers Gloves XL
K3770-2XL Welders Drivers Gloves 2XL
K3771-M Cut Resistant A2 Drivers Gloves Medium
K3771-L Cut Resistant A2 Drivers Gloves Large
K3771-XL Cut Resistant A2 Drivers Gloves XL
K3771-2XL Cut Resistant A2 Drivers Gloves 2XL
K2977-S Full Leather SteelWorker Welding Gloves Small
K2977-M Full Leather SteelWorker Welding Gloves Medium
K2977-L Full Leather SteelWorker Welding Gloves Large
K2977-XL Full Leather SteelWorker Welding Gloves XL
K2977-2XL Full Leather SteelWorker Welding Gloves 2XL
SPECIAL PURPOSE
K3109-S Roll Cage Welding / Rigging Gloves Small
K3109-M Roll Cage Welding / Rigging Gloves Medium
K3109-L Roll Cage Welding / Rigging Gloves Large
K3109-XL Roll Cage Welding / Rigging Gloves XL
K3109-2XL Roll Cage Welding / Rigging Gloves 2XL
K2982-L Heat-Resistant Welding Gloves Large
K2982-XL Heat-Resistant Welding Gloves XL
WOMEN’S
K3231-XS Women’s SteelWorker Welding Gloves XS
K3231-S Women’s SteelWorker Welding Gloves Small
K3231-M Women’s SteelWorker Welding Gloves Medium